
Wednesday, October 4
U Y iM. ke. 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News8.0 Music as You Like It
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotions: Rev. W. Parker
10.20 For My Lady: "Legends of
Maui and Rangi"’
10. Talk: "The Home Front"
read by Judith Terry41.0 Musical highlights
Musie While You Work
Luneh music (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)Educational session
Music and Romance
Classical music
From Our Sample Box
Music While You Work
Light music
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LON-
N NEWS)Dinner music continued
‘40 Discussion for the Forces:
Current Problems presented by
the A.E.W.S. Discussion Group7. Q Victory Parade
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:State Opera String Quartet,
Quartet in D Major, Opus 64,
No. 5° (Haydn)7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8. 0 Studio YRecital by Owen
, Jensen (piano),in A Flat, Opus 110 (Bee-thoven)8.18 Studio Recital by Rife
Sangar (soprano),
"Morning Dew," "Song of
Spring," "Cradle Song," ‘TheBird,’ "The Modest Heart"
(Hugo Wolf) (

8.30 Thomas Matthews (violin)
and Eileen Ralph (piano), Son-
ata in C Sharp Minor, Opus 21
(Dohnanyi)
Charles Panzera (baritone),Nocturne (Cesar Franck),

Chanson de la nuit durable (de
Severac)
8.57 Station notices‘9. 2 Newsreel and War Review9.25 Prayer

:9.30 The Stage Presents40. 0 Masters in lighter mood
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11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

IN AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341 m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music8.0 Band Music and Ballads,
featuring "The Royal Marines"
(BBC programme)
9. O Classical Recitals
410. O With the Comedians Bs

10.30 Close down

U2) SSSkhane1250 240m. |

6. 0-8.0a.m. News: First Call:
Time :

12. 0-5.15 p.m. News: A.E.S.
‘Matinee: Mystery Playhouse:
Showtime
56.45 Spotlight Bands
6. O-7.0 James Melton: Here’s
to Romance
7. 0-9.15 Kay Kyser: FrontlineTheatre: John Charles Thomas ©9.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom

2 Y $70 kc. 526m.
(if Parliament is broadcast, 2ycwill transmit this programme)
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. LondonNews
8. 0 Morning Songs9.16 Nat Shilkret and his Orch-
estra, with the Jesters
9.39 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star :

9.40 Music While You Work |

10. 0 Health in the Home :

970.10 Devotional Service
10.256 A.C.E. Talk: "Education
for Home Life: Clothing and
Home Furnishing"
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: ‘"Trades-
men’s Entrance’
41. 0-11.30 Selected recordings|
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Classical Hour
3.0 Favourite Entertainers
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 "His Last Plunge"
415 Variety

|

4465 Children’s session: Miss
Beckway, on "Keyboard Instru-

:ments"
:5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-!

DON NEWS)
6.40 Discussion for the Forces:
Current problems, presented by
an A.E.W.S. Discussion Group
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 The Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Jean Fearon (contralto),"In an Old-fashioned Town"
(Squire), "I Dream of Jeaniewith the Light Brown Hair"
(Foster), ‘"‘Love’s Old Swert
Song" (Molloy), "Garden of
Happiness" (Wood) (A Studiorecital)
7.45 What the Amgrican Com-mentators Say8.0 In the Music Salon: The
Lang-wortb Concert Orchestra
8.15 "Chief Inspector French’s
Cases: (1) The Case of the
Old Gun" (BBC production)
8.30 "Billy Boy’: The story of
a folk song, featuring the
Chorus Gentlemen (A _ Studio
presentation)
8.58 Station notices
9. 2 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Prayer
9.30 New Zealand News for
the New Zealand Forces in
the Pacific Islands
9.45 "Starlight," featuring
Elizabeth Welch (BBC produc-
tion)
10. 0 "It’s Time to go Dancing"with Cliff Jones and his Hit
Parade (relayed from the Maj-
estic Cabaret)
10.30 One Night Stand, featur-
ing Pau) Martin (U.S.A. pro-gramme)
11, 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[AYE Wee. Op.m. Variety
0 Dinner music
7, 0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC: BLC
Symphony Orchestra (Kousse-'
vitzky), Symphony No. 7 in CMajor, Op. 105 (Sibelius)
8.25 Elisabeth Schumann (s0-
prano)
8.31 Philadelphia Orchestra
(Ormandy), "Daphnis and
Chloe" Suite No. 2 (Ravel)
8.47 Josef Manawarda .(bari-
tone)
8.53 Stokowski and Philadel-
phia Orchestra, Mazurka in A
Minor, Op. 17, No. 4 (Chopin)
9. 0 Royal Opera Orchestra,
Covent Garden (Sargent), ‘‘Zan-etta" Overture (Auber)
9. 9 Eileen Joyce (pianist),
Impromptu, Op. 90, No. 4(Schubert)
9.17 London Symphony Orch-
estra, "In a Summer Garden"
(Delius)
9.30 Highlights from the Operas
10. O Light Concert
10.30 Close down

NV WELLINGTON303 m.
7. Op.m,. Accent on Rhythm
7.20 "Twenty Thousand Leagues
Under the Sea’’
7.33 For the Boys Off Duty
7.50 Premiere: The week’s
new releases eo:
8.30 Orchestral Nights
9.2. Radio Stage: "False
Fingers"9.30 A Young Man with a
Swing Band, featuring Les
Brown in ‘One Night Stand"
(U.S.A. programme)
10. 0 Close down

A2N7 (33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke, 370m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.30 Sports session
° Concert session
8. 2 Concert session, continued
10. 0 Close down

CNA ae
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning star9.15 A.C.E. Talk: ‘Flavour in
Foods"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session5. O Music from the movies5.45 Kay of the Keys: Kay Cav-endish at the piano6. O "Halliday and Son"6.15 LONDON NEWS ©
6.30 Musical programme6.45 Station announcements
Hawke’s Bay Stock Market Re-
port
7. O Victory Parade7.15 "Blind Man’s House"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators st
8. 0 Travelle?s’ Tales: "JeanBatten Flew"
8.28 Let’s Dance °
98. 2 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Prayer9.30 The Philharmonic Orches-tra, "The Flute of Sans-Souci"(Graener)
9.46 Joan Hammond (soprano),Recit: "Still Susanna Delays’;Aria: "Whither Vanished" (Dove
Song) ("Marriage of Figaro’’)(Mozart)
9.64 Edith Lorand and herViennese Orchestra, Hymn tothe Sun ("Le Coq D’Or’’)(Rimsky-Korsakov), "EugenOnegin" Selection (Tchaikov-ski)
10. 0 Close down

LAVINMELSON
7..0p.m. Victory Parade7.15 Light music
4.30 "Cappy Ricks"8. 0 Light classical music8.30 Variety and Vaudeville
Band musie
9.30 "Dad and Dave"
10. 0 Close down oe

| 22S) GISBORNE980 ke. 306 m.
7. Op.m. Victory Parade7.15 "Dad aud Dave’’
7.30 Music, mirth and melody8.0 Music Lovers’ Hour
9. 2 ‘Marie Antoinette"
9.15 Special programme
10. 0 Close down

3 Y 720 ke. 416m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
98.0 Morning Programme9.30 Curfent Ceiling Prices9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: World-famous Opera Houses: Palermo
Opera House, Sicily
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Light music
11. 0-11.30 Selected recordings.12.0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 [Educational session
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Musical Comedy3.0 Classical Hour4.0 Rhythmic Revels
4.30 Favourites Old and New
4.45-5.15 Children’s session, fea-
turing "Songs of Old London ’
(BBC programme)
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.40 Discussion for the Forces:
Current Problems presented by
an A.E.W.S. Discussion Group
7. 0 Victory Parade

7.20 Addington Stock Market
Report
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Studio Recital by Lucy Kent
(mezzo-soprano),"To Music," "Peace,’’?."‘To the
Moon," "Faith in Spring"(Schubert)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Francesco Asti (violinist)
and Symphony Orchestra,Sentimental Romance for Violin
and Orchestra (Stenhammer)
8. 5 Reading by O. L. Simmance8.25 Moiseiwitsch (pianist) with
Constant Lambert and London
Philharmonic Orchestra,
Hungarian Fantasia (Liszt)
8.41 Studio Recital by Daisy
Perry (contralto),"Morning Dew,’ "The YoungBirch Tree,’ "Thy Warning Is
Good," " Sunset," " Outward
Bound" (Grieg)
8.53 Eugene Ormandy and Min-
neapolis Symphony Orchestra,"Moto Perpetuo" (Paganini)8.58 Station notices
9. 2 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Prayer
9.30 BBC Scottish Orchestra,
conducted by Guy Warrack,
Symphony in B Flat (Svendson)
(BBC programme)
10. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN °

SV CHRISTCHURCH
ted 1200 ke. 250 m.

5. Op.m. Early evening music
6. 0 Concert Time
7. 0 After dinner music
740 ‘Live, Love and Laugh"
8. 0 Concert by the Christ-
church Tramway Concert Part
(relayed from the Civie Theatre
9. 0 On the Dance Floor0.0 Reverie
0.30 Close down
1
1

SLA GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319 m.

et ate 8.45 a.m. London Newsé Morning music9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotional Service
12. 0 Luncen music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 -Kducational session3.0 Classical programme3.30 Variety4.0 "The Woman in White"
4.15 Gipsy airs
4.30 Dance music
5. 0 Fer the Children: "Cinna-
non Bear"
6.45 Dinner music
6. 0 ‘The Family Doctor"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Torch at the Organ640 Our

ests te Expert7. O Victory. Parade ;

7.15 Danceland’s favourite melo
dies
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 ‘"Nobody’s Island"3.24 Musical Aljsorts
8.57 Station notices
9. 2 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Prayer ;

9.30 Transatlantic Call: People
to People: Hyde Park
10. C Close down

Al, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Werk
10. 0 A.€.E, Talk: "Home Vege-
table Growing"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "David
Copperfield"
11, 0-11.39 Selected recordings
12. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session2.9 Rambling in Rhythm
2.39 Music While You Work3.0 Drama: "Destination Un-
known," featuring | MargaretLockwood (BBC production)
3. 8 Duos, Trios and Quartets
8.30 Classical Hour
4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON}
DON NEWS)


